YEMMUWOHAT KPACHOJAPCKOI'O KPAA MO MNNABAHNIO
KponoTkuH, 8. - 11.2.2022

AucTtaHuua 18
09.02.2022 - 11:40

My>XunHbl, 4 X 200m BOAbHbIA CTUMb

15 net n ctapue
PesynbTartbl

Oukm: FINA 2021

MecTto

1.

KpacHopap 2
XAOAHOBWY , Makcum
BABYEHKO, Huknta
MAXXHUKOB, Hukuta
BAYYPWH, Anekcei

KpacHogap 1
MEPEBEP3EB, l'eopruii
HOPVIH, Bnagnmnp
LWWECTEPHWH, PomaH
NMonoBunY, Muxawn

KpacHogap 3
MALWYNWH, Makcum
BOrJAHOBWNY, MBaH
KOBbI/IKO, VBaH
CTOPOXEB, CtenaH

HoBopoccuiick 1
HEPO3HUWKOB, Hukuta
HABATOB, AnekcaHgp
NNTBUH, OmunTpwii
BECCOHOB, AnekcaHap

Coun1l
MA3KOB, Oner
NAJATKO, Unbs
UbIMNbILEB, /e
CEPI'YHVIH, Unbsa

Eickuii paiioH 1
BOPUCEHKO, Bnagumup
CO/NTOHCKWIA, Bnagucnas
MNOHOUEB, KoHcTaHTuH
KYPFAHCKWW, Aptem
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KpacHopap
27.81  29.25
26.52  29.28
2851  32.07
28.75 3114
KpacHopap
28.08  30.68
26.58  30.30
27.62 3121
26.86  29.73
KpacHogap
2820  31.33
2851  33.63
26.76  30.20
27.60  31.29
HoBopoccwuiick
28.37  31.35
2759  31.85
27.78 0.39
1:33.64  31.80
Coun
28.85  31.14
29.83  33.04
1:33.38
1:27.29
Eickuii paiioH
28.01  31.37
31.06  34.50
29.02 1:42.62
32.04

29.94
30.90
33.10
31.75

31.81
32.31
32.11
30.55

32.44
34.65
32.71
33.47

33.33
32.77
1:03.86
33.35

33.66
1:35.66
1:34.55

30.72
34.32

32.62

28.50
30.61
31.46
30.59

31.47
31.05
31.47
29.53

32.44
30.42
31.48
33.81

33.81
32.31

31.11

32.50

29.21
33.86

31.55

Bpemsi  Oukn

8:00.18 662

1:55.50
1:57.31
2:05.14
2:02.23

8:01.36 657

2:02.04
2:00.24
2:02.41
1:56.67

8:18.94 590

2:04.41
2:07.21
2:01.15
2:06.17

8:20.59 584

2:06.86
2:04.52

59.31
3:09.90

8:20.94 583

2:06.15
2:10.65
2:06.59
1:57.55

8:30.74 550

1:59.31
2:13.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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